Third FAO/IAEA International Conference on Area-wide Management of Insect Pests: Integrating the Sterile Insect and Related Nuclear and

Other Techniques

Programme Outline

Time

Sunday, 21 May

Monday, 22 May

Tuesday, 23 May

Wednesday, 24 May

Thursday, 25 May

Friday, 26 May

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

Registration
(16:00-19:00)

Registration (Cont)*

Session 1
Operational
AW Programmes

Lunch

Session 1
Operational
AW Programmes

Session 2
Mosquitoes and
Human Health

Lunch

Session 2
Mosquitoes and
Human Health

Session 3
Animal Health

Lunch

Session 4
Socio-Economic
Impact and
Regulatory Issues

Session 5
Climate Change,
Global Trade and
Invasive Species

Lunch

Session 6
New Developments
and Tools
for AW-IPM

Session 7
Panels

*Late Registration will also be open after 9:00 on Monday, 22 May



